Features
48 Medical Image Display
PDC-190 19" Medical Display with IP65 Front Panel
19" LCD display
DICOM preset function
IPX1 water resistant enclosure with additional IP65 dust-tight front panel
High brightness and contrast ratio
USB 2.0 hub function

Downstream Ports x 2 (Type A)
Mounting Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Touch Panel AR Glass
PDC-190E - YES
PDC-190-TE RES.TS -
Accessories
Part Number Description
PDC-190-STAND Stand for PDC-190 Medical Display
* Trim Knob for PDC-190 via USB
*means this accessory will go with T Part Number. Please contact Advantech sales for
more details.
Packing List